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PROJECT SUMMARY BEE
N Or} @’
Y 2 C A By
N & )
p 20 ks 4 LEGAL LOT 4, BLOCK 34,
DISTRICT LOT 430,
N ” v . DESCRIPTION: NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT, PLAN 2103
qo\'.{) ’)/o\. .’}_)O. .- 0_)0 . S
Y Y% 7 | I $Z ¢/ CIVIC ADDRESS: ————— 6418 BAY STREET,
N4 : Y. % - WEST VANCOUWER, B.C.
pe
”’OOAspHALT % ZONE: RD2- DUPLEX DWELLING ZONE 2 . . .
; 21° 0d' 20" ASPHALT
o _ >(\/ ~DRIVERAY + = — — _590_'% ft. (121 ocil_ 20") —— — — P—DRNERAT > .
9 APRON = ; HDZS | a2 0 AN LOT AREA: 6103.00 sq, ft. = 5610 sq. m.
O\) e QU. 5% Q@.. % & o
74 < <0 R | IO Z SN I :
v o Sk \ N \\ v e L PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
H A L . e e R D
S a0t RO . Xx\§ IO ft. 40 H z
7T VI R A NIDTHNNNNN WDTHNNNN - - - (42TM) "+ o7 PERMITTED/
A P SR SSSNANNNN R SRR | PRINCIPAL BUILDING REQUIRED PROPOSED w
- CAR PARK - .. N\ GARAGE GARAGE N " CAR PARK ||/
L eRAVEL S T el eRAVEL: - BUILDING HEIGHT: 2500 ft. (162 m) 24.94 t. (160 m) -
,ﬂ”“, AAAAAAA a - T e LT SETBACKS: FRONT: 24.94 t. (16 m) 2510 tt. (165 m) (0
o Ce e N e e ey SIDE: 4449 ft. (152 m) SE. 568 ft. (173 m)/ NW. 568 ft. (173 m) m
AAAAAAAAAAA 5 ? S TN REAR: 29.86 ft. (4. m) 39.06 tt. (1141 m)
AAAAAAAA 2 n
S RO ﬁ.ﬁ & FLOOR AREA: (5) FSR x 6)03.00 sq. ft.) = 30515 sq. ft. 304832 sqt. (4495 % FSR)
o/ L % JOATE I 9 e -
7¢ e n SNV | W70 ABOVE GRADE FLOOR AREA.
AR A D | ZCNy MAIN FLOOR x 2 UNITS N/A 118566 sq,. ft. (692.63 sq, ft. x 2 UNITS)
~ —NC UPPER FLOOR x 2 UNITS N/A 126266 sqft. (63133 sq. ft. x 2 UNITS)
A I i STEP IN FENCE HEIGHT (TYP.) GARAGE x 2 UNITS (44136 sq. it EXEMPT FROM FSR) NA 0.00 sq, . (220 s, ft. x 2 UNITS - 44136 sq, t.)
29 »Ol z TOTAL 30515 sq. ft. 304832 sqft.
S [ = % BELOW GRADE FLOOR AREA: :
S f ) | A BASEMENT x 2 UNITS (EXEMPT FROM FSR CALCULATIONS) N/A 1718566 sq. ft. (692.63 5q. ft. x 2 UNITS)
0 = VRV
W72 X
2 B |0 e
\ ROOF DECK. AREA. N/A 3190 sq. #t. (2nd FLOOR 1895 sq, ft. x 2 UNITS) o
52294 sq. ft. (3rd FLOOR 261.41 sq. ft. x 2 UNITS)
STEP IN CONC. RET. WALL HEIGHT (TYP.) 40| a4 sd.Ft. ¥ m
BUILDING DEPTH: N/A 535 ft. (16.31 m) P
| ]
, SECONDARY SUITE :
7 FLOOR AREA: o
S MINIMUM ALLOWED FLOOR AREA 20 sq. m. 21530 sq. ft. N/A
WG N MAXIMUM ALLOWED FLOOR AREA 9O sg. m. OR z
; .?\\NDROPOSE:D DUPLEX\ el 40% OF THE TOTAL FLOOR AREA, WHICHEVER IS LESS ———— d68.85 sq,. ft. T12.26 sq, Ht.
' \A\/ERAGE NATURAL GRADE ... EL: 2780 H. I
), ¢ AVERAGE FINISH GRADE ...... EL: 2653 ft. WINDOW LIGHT WELL ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
N BASEMENT oo EL.: 18.05 ft. L »0 W/ GRATE OVER OPENING (TYP) z
&7 MAIN FLOOR | L omod P / BUILDING HEIGHT: 12.14 ft. (3.1 m) 12,01 ft. (3.66 m)
................................... : 2004 ft. g
UPPER FLOOR. covrcrssrse EL.: 5851 ft. Uk SETBACKS: SIDE: 0.0 ft. (0.0 m) SE. 1401 . (427 m)/ NI, 1401 ft. (427 m) z
B ROOF DECK. e sbesesssessees EL.. 4747 ft. — . B CEAD. Saa (12 m 256 It (134 1)
ROOF PARAPET ..ol EL.: 5147 ft. NG ' T ALl
Ald FROM PRINCIPAL BLDG. ———————— 1476 ft. (45 m) 5.0 ft. (457 m)
= 5 | =
S = FLOOR AREAS: E
o S NOOD FENCE ON CONG. RET. WAL GARAGE x 2 UINITS N/A 440.00 sq. ft. (220 .00 sq.ft. x 2 UNITS) m
) o) COMBINED HEIGHT NOT TO EXCEED
~ ~ 54 ft. OR 1.&6m ABOVE EXISTING OR n
pre 2 FINISH GRADE WHICHEVER |15 LESS SITE COVERAGE
Q Q (TYP.) m
g S PRINCIPAL ¢ ACCESSORY BLDES. 244120 sqft. (40 %) 225811 sq. ft. (3156 % ) —
2 L IMPERMEABLE AREA: ;
— 3 SIDEWALKS, STAIRS & PATIOS N/A 187040 sq. tt. (3065 % )
X o RETAINING WALLS, GARDEN WALLS ¢ PLANTERS N/A 469.09 sq, Ft. (169 % )
0 o DRIVEWAY APRON NA 191.84 sq. tt. (314 % )
wil — 19.33 ft. N 2 TOTAL N/A 253133 sq ft. (41.46%)
® UNIT A WIDTH \ Z
3041 ft.
v OVERALL BUILDING
o FEB. 21, 2018 GRT
Revisions By
MAY 16, 2017 GRT
PRINCIPAL BUILDING - PRINCIPAL BUILDING -
AVERAGE NATURAL GRADE CALCULATIONS AVERAGE FINISH GRADE CALCULATIONS SEPT. 11, 2017 GRT
NOV. 13, 2017 GRT
WALL SECTION AVERAGE GRADE (FT) x LENGTH = Y WALL SECTION AVERAGE GRADE (FT) x LENGTH = Y 1595 Pest 3rd Avenue
CONC. RETAINING WALL (TYP.) N -
Vancouver, B.C. V6J 1J8
RAISED PLANTER (TP A-B (2184 + 2625)/2 = 2805 x  dMlft. = 25122 A-B (2184 +2184)/ 2 = 2184 x dITf#t. = 25529
B-C (2825 + 2635)/2 = 28630 x  30f. = 8440 B-C (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 2184 x 30f. = 8352 Cell: (604) 313-4241
c-D (28635 +2d14)/ 2 = 26714 x 2033 . = 58434 c-D (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 21864 x 2033#. = 56549 Office: (604) 739-0799
D-E (2d.14 + 24.10)/ 2 = 29.12 x 3O0ft. = 8636 D-E (2184 +21864)/ 2 =2184 x 30ft. = 8352 Fax:  (604) 739-0733
E-F (2410 + 2444/ 2 = 2430  x Akt = 26068 E-F (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 2184  x aITf. = 25524 SROJECT.
F-G (2d.49 + 2143/ 2 = 28 x 4201t = 120582 F-6 (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 2184 x  420f. = 16428 '
9 G-H (2193 + 2165)/2 =211 x 60f. = 16674 G-H (2184 + 21.84)/ 2 = 21864  x 6Ot = 16104
H-l (2165 +2134)/ 2 =2152 x 404t = 1008 H-| (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 2184  x 40, = 1136
I-di (213d + 2134)/ 2 = 2131 x 1338/ = 3640 -l (2184 + 21.84)/ 2 = 2184  x 133%. = 3103
CONG. WALK. AND STEPS (TYP) J-12 (2134 +2688)/2=27 x W33f. = 3016 J-12 (72 + 172/ 2 = 1712 x 133 . = 20071
Lo | 2-13 (2628 +2683)/2=2686 x 133f. = 3572 2-1B3 (2184 +2184)/ 2 = 2184  x 133#. = 3103
S B-14 (2683 +2631)/2=2660 x 33 = 3038 B-J4 (112 + 172/ 2 =172 x 133 ft. = 20071
n JAK  (2631+2632)/2=2635 x I33f. = 3505 JAK (2184 +2184)/ 2 = 2184  x 133 . = 3103
i K-L (2632 + 2640)/ 2 = 2636 x  4O0R. = 10544 K-L (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 2184 x 40 . = 1136
e | 0.0 L-N (2640 + 2610)/ 2 = 2625 x 6Of. = I5150 L-N (2184 + 2184)/ 2 = 21864  x 6O = 16704 _
S : 3x 4 METAL GATE (TYP) N-A (2610 + 2184)/ 2 =261 x 4208 = 3274 N-A (2184 +2184)/ 2 = 2184 x  420f. = 16928 ADDRESS:
7
L ﬁ?@” TOTALS 1533 ft. = 4871558 TOTALS 1533 ft. = 465160 6478 BAY ST.
28 WEST VANCOUVER
- B — o o TOTAL Y / TOTAL PERIMETER LENGTH = AVERAGE NATURAL GRADE TOTAL Y / TOTAL PERIMETER LENGTH = AVERAGE FINISH GRADE BRITISH COLUMBIA.
NE. PROP. LINE 50.83 ft. (121° 04' 00") 427558/ 11533 ft = 2180 #t 465160/ 1533 it = 2653 ft
\ | 2180 it 2053 7t
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/ WALL SECTION AVERAGE GRADE (FT) x LENGTH = Y WALL SECTION AVERAGE GRADE (FT) x LENGTH = Y ITIS THE RESPONSIBILTY OF THE
< VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT
> N A-B (3012 + 30.88)/2 = 3050 x 220f. =  61.00 A-B (3071 + 31.21)/ 2 = 3096 x 220ft. = 6812 AL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO THE
oT%) NE) B-C (3088 + 24.39)/2 = 30.14 x 200ft. = 60280 B-C (31.21 + 31.60)/ 2 = 3.4 X 200ft. = 62820
5| TE PL- AN ¢-D (2434 + 2846)/2 = 2418 x 2201 = 64196 ¢-D (3160 + 3110)/ 2 = 3135 x 220f. = 684710 DATE: 02 DEC 2016
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no_ o " _ _ :
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1595 West 3rd Avenue
-2nd Floor-
Vancouver, B.C. V6J 1J8

Cell: (604) 313-4241
Office: (604) 739-0799
Fax: (604)739-0733

PROJECT:

ADDRESS:

6478 BAY ST.
WEST VANCOUVER,
BRITISH COLUMBIA

DRAWING:

PROPOSED
LONGITUDINAL
SECTION A-A &
CROSS SECTION B-B

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILTY OF THE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT
ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO THE
DESIGNER.
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LONGITUDINAL SECTION C-C
SCALE: 1/4'= I'-0"

FEB. 21, 2018 GRT
NOV. 13, 2017 GRT
| | SEPT. 11, 2017 GRT
YP. 'GREEN' ROOF ASSEMBLY A Y. INTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY e .
evisions
ORGANIC MATERIAL 2 x4 (OR 2 x 6) WALL STUDS @ 16" OC. y
FILTER/ DRAINAGE MAT /2" GYPSUM WALLBOARD BOTH SIDES (PAINTED) NOV. 24, 2016 GRT
PROTECTION BOARD VIAY 16. 2017 GRT
WATERPROOF MEMBRANE (CARRY UP WALL & OVER CURB & DOOR SILL) NOTES: :
3/4" MARINE GRADE PLYWOOD T¢6& DECKING GLUED ¢ SCREWED TO ) PROVIDE MOISTURE RESISTANT BACKING FOR ALL WALLS JULY 11, 2017 GRT
2 x CROSS PURLINS (SLOPE MIN. 2% TO DRAIN) ADJIACENT TO BATHTUBS & SHOWERS AS PER VBB 9.24.10.4.
TJI FLOOR JOISTS (SEE STRUCT. DWES.) 2) PROVIDE SOUND ABSORPTIVE BATTS TO WALLS ENCLOSING
MIN. R2& 2 LB. ICYNENE SPRAY INSULATION BATHROOMS 1;?&” ;’}’::rt 3rd Avenue
6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER o B.C. V6l 148
5/8" GYPSUM BOARD CEILING (PAINTED dathd
/ LING (PANTED) @ INSULATED BASEMENT WALL ASSEMBLY ot 00 ez
Y PLASTIC DRAINAGE COMPOSITE Office: (604) 739-0799
P. ROOF DECK ASSEMBLY FULLY DAMPPROOFED AS PER VBB 91343 AND 4.333. Fax: (604)739-0733
16" x 16" x | 1/2" CONC. PAVERS ON LEVELING PEDESTALS CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL (SEE STRUCTURAL)
PROTECTION BOARD 1/2" AIR SPACE PROJECT:
WATERPROOF MEMBRANE (CARRY UP WALL & OVER CURB & DOOR SILL) 2 x 4 TREATED FRAMING @ 16" OC.
3/4" MARINE GRADE PLYWOOD T46& DECKING GLUED ¢ SCREWED TO RI2 BATT INSULATION
2 x CROSS PURLINS (SLOPE MIN. 2% TO DRAIN) 6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER
TJl FLOOR JOISTS (SEE STRUCT. DWGS.) 1/2" GYPSUM WALLBOARD (PAINTED)
MIN. R28& 2 LB. ICYNENE SPRAY INSULATION
6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER
5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD CEILING (PAINTED) F RATED FLOOR ASSEMBLY
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING - | HR.
Y SOUND TRANSMISSION RATING - 54
P. EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY AS PER VBBL TABLE A-4.103.B FLOOR ASSEMBLY NUMBER F5¢ _
MEDIUM-DASH STUCCO ADDRESS:
PAPER BACK LATH FINISH FLOORING ON
3/4" (19 mm) AIR SPACE/ | 1/2" LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE TOPPING (W/ RADIANT HEATING) 6478 BAY ST.
3/4" x | 1/2" (19 mm x 3& mm) P.T. WOOD FURRING (VERTICAL) ON 6 MIL POLY BASE SEPARATION SHEET WEST VANCOUVER
2 LAYERS (MIN.) 30 MINUTE BLDG. PAPER, FULLY LAPPED 3/4" PLYWOOD T46 DECKING GLUED & SCREWED TO JOISTS ’
/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING TJI FLOOR JOISTS (SEE STRUCT. DWGS.) BRITISH COLUMBIA
2x 6 OR 2 x 4 WALL STUDS @ 16" O.C. (SEE PLAN FOR LOCATIONS) SOUND INSULATION BATTS
R20 BATT INSULATION 2 LAYERS 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD CEILING
6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER
I/2" &YPSUM BOARD (PAINTED) S TYP. FLOOR A55EMBLY DRAWING:
NOTE: FINISH FLOORING ON
PROVIDE MOISTURE RESISTANT BACKING FOR ALL WALLS | 1/2" LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE TOPPING (W/ HYDRONIC HEATING) PROPOSED
ADJIACENT TO BATHTUBS & SHOWERS AS PER VBB 9.29.10.4. ON 6 MIL POLY BASE SEPARATION SHEET LONGITUDINAL
3/4" PLYWOOD T¢6& DECKING GLUED ¢ SCREWED TO JOISTS SECTION C-C
RA TJdI FLOOR JOISTS (SEE STRUCT. DWGS.)
TED INTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY SOUND INSULATION BATTS @ BATHROOMS LOCATIONS
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING - |5 HR. 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD CEILING (PAINTED)

SOUND TRANSMISSION RATING - 66

F3 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILTY OF THE
2 ROWS 2 x 4 WALL STUDS EA. SPACED 16" OC. FINISH FLOORING ON GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND
ON SEPARATE 2 x 4 PLATES SET APART 25mm

AS PER VBBL TABLE A-9.10.3.|. A WALL ASSEMBLY NUMBER WI5a <> BASEMENT FLOOR ASSEMBLY

VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT

4" CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE (W/ RADIANT HEATING) ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO THE

@

3 1/2" ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL ON EACH SIDE 6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER DESIGNER.
2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' 6YPSUM BOARD EACH SIDE RI2 RIGID INSULATION UNDER ENTIRE SLAB

5" COMPACTED SAND ON UNDISTURBED BEARING SOIL DATE: 02 DEC 2016
RATED INTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY SARAGE FLOOR ASSEMBLY SCALE: 1/4" = 10"
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING - | HR. F4 DRAWN BY: GRT
SOUND TRANSMISSION RATING - 62 4" CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE (SEE STRUCTURAL) CHKD BY:
AS PER VBBL TABLE A-4.103..A WALL ASSEMBLY NUMBER WIOa 6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER :

RI2 RIGID INSULATION BY MIN. 24" WIDE AT EXTERIOR PERIMETER JOB NO.
2 ROWS 2 x 4 WALL STUDS EA. SPACED 16" O.C. 5" COMPACTED SAND ON UNDISTURBED BEARING SOIL DRAWING NO
STAGGERED ON COMMON 2 x 6 PLATE :
3 1/2" ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL ON ONE SIDE AZO
RESILIENT METAL CHANNELS ON ONE SIDE SPACED 16" OC.

2 LAYERS 5/6" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM BOARD EA. SIDE




Remove Old Pavers and
Restore

to Asphalt Pavement to City

Specifications

y

2-Evergreen Clematis

2-Evergreen Clematis

GARAGE GREEN ROOF-190.884 sq ft
67%-Angelina Stonecrop-4 P/sq ft
33%-Miniature Brass Buttons-4 P/sq ft

Clear gravel parking
area

3-Cunningham's White Rhododendron

6-Yellow Groove Bamboo

4-Reeves Skimmia

4-Firepower Heavenly Bamboo

12-Dwarf English Boxwood

Newcastle Flamed
Basalt Paver

Architectural Concrete
Sidewalks

6’ Fence On
Concrete Footing

6-Hart's Tongue Fern

Waterfall Wall
6 Foot Height\;‘

7-Golden Japanese Forest Grass

19-Dwarf English Boxwood

6-Reeves Skimmia

1-New Zealand Flax

8-Longleaf Mahonia

8-Firepower Heavenly Bamboo

1-Trompenburg Japanese Maple

10-Black Mondo Grass

16-Upright Irish Yew

37-Upright Irish Yew

Metal Gate

23-Green Beauty Boxwood
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GARAGE GREEN ROOF-190.834 sq ft
67%-Angelina Stonecrop-4 P/sq ft
33%-Miniature Brass Buttons-4 P/sq ft

Clear gravel parking
area

3-Cunningham's White Rhododendron

6-Yellow Groove Bamboo

4-Reeves Skimmia

4-Firepower Heavenly Bamboo

12-Dwarf English Boxwood

HOUSE GREEN ROOF-363.796 sq ft
67%-Angelina Stonecrop-4 P/sq ft
33%-Miniature Brass Buttons-4 P/sq ft

"Fence On
Concrete Footing

6-Hart's Tongue Fern

Waterfall Wall
;:‘:./—6 Foot Height

7-Golden Japanese Forest Grass

18-Dwarf English Boxwood

6-Reeves Skimmia

1-New Zealand Flax

8-Longleaf Mahonia

8-Firepower Heavenly Bamboo

17-Upright Irish Yew

1-Trompenburg Japanese Maple

10-Black Mondo Grass

Architectural Concrete
Sidewalks

Newcastle Flamed
Basalt Paver

Concrete Wall 4 foot
Height Maximun
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1-Galaxy Magnolia
City Bouevard Tree

Grass Boulevard

Bay Street

Site Plan
Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

N

Plant List - 6478 BAY STREET

Qty Common Name Botanical Name Scheduled Size/  Comments
Conifers
- - ' Ly Upright Narrow Form;
70 Upright Irish Yew Taxus baccata 'Fastigiata 1.8m B&B 15 0O/C
Groundcover
%“ 20 Black Mondo Grass Ophiopogon planiscapus 'Nigrescens' 100cm POT
O 982 Miniature Brass Buttons Leptinella gruveri 100cm POT
Ornamental Grass-Bamboos
14 Golden Japanese Forest Grass Hakonechloa macra 'Aureola’ #1
12 Yellow Groove Bamboo Phyllostachys aureosulcata 3m.
K
Perennials
O 1996 Angelina Stonecrop Sedum reflexum 'Angelina’ (S. rupestre ) P.P.AF. |100cm. POT
%% 12 Hart's Tongue Fern Asplenium scolopendrium #2
Shrubs
@ 6 Cunningham's White Rhododendron |Rhododendron x 'Cunningham's White' (H-2) #5
O 61 Dwarf English Boxwood Buxus sempervirens 'Suffruticosa' #2
Ty 4 Evergreen Clematis Clematis armandii #2 STAKED
O 24 Firepower Heavenly Bamboo Nandina domestica 'Firepower #5
23 Green Beauty Boxwood Buxus microphylla japonica 'Green Beauty' #7 full rounded form
@ 16 Longleaf Mahonia Mahonia nervosa #2
g::? 2 New Zealand Flax Phormium tenax #3
Q 20 Reeves Skimmia Skimmia reevesiana #5
Trees
% 1 Galaxy Magnolia Magnolia x 'Galaxy"' 3.5m. City Boulevard Tree
% 2 Trompenburg Japanese Maple Acer palmatum "Trompenburg' 3.0m. SPECIMEN GRADE

Newcastle Flamed Basalt Paver

No. Date Appr Revision Notes
17-3-23 REVISIONS FROM CITY REVIEW
2 17-11-16 FRONT HEDGE CHANGE &
PARKING SURFACE CHANGE
A 16-7-8 | ARCHITECT/CLIENT REVIEW
No. Date Issue Notes
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